UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared By:	
Mindi Norton 1830 East Dundee Road Palatine, Il 60074	342-842312
	Doc#: 0429042312 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
and When Recorded Mail To	Date: 10/18/2004 10:28 AM Pg: 1 of 3
BILTMORE FINANCIAL BANCORP, INC.	
1530 EAST DUNDEE ROAD-SUITE 100	
PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60074	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE ————
Corporation Assi	gnment of Real Estate Mortgage
LOAN NO.: 7810413390	•
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereburs. BANK N.A. 4801 FREDERICA STREET, OWE (SFORO, all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in a executed by Kevin Loring AND Jennife	KENTUCKY 42301 and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated September 7, 2004 r Loring, HUSBAND AND WIFE
	1st AMERICAN TITLE order #
to BILTMORE FINANCIAL BANCORP, INC a corporation organized under the laws of THE and whose principal place of business is 1530 PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60074 and recorded in Book/Volume No. State of ILLINOIS	page(s) cock page(s) cock , page(s) cock , as Document No. County Records,
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Legal Description) Commonly known as 715 W Elm Street, Arlington Heights, ILLINOIS 60004 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Montgage.	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DOR	BILTMORE FINANCIAL BANCORP, INC.
On September 7, 2004 (Date of Execution) me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and	before I for said Manual 7-Bischof
County and State, personally appeared MICHAEL F. BISCHOF known to me to be the PRESIDENT	By: MICHAEL F. BISCHOF Its: PRESIDENT
and known to me to be of the corporation herein which executed to instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrum corporate seal of said corporation: that said	nent is the instrument
was signed and sealed on behalf of said of pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Directors and that he/she acknowledges said ins be the free act and feed of said corporation.	Board of strument to "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Notary Public	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 12/01/2007 2
My Commission Expires 12/1/07	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)
	24406.01

0429042312 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"Exhibit A" Legal Description Rider

Loan No.: 7810413390

Borrower Name(s): Kevin Loring AND Jennifer Loring, HUSBAND AND WIFE

Property Address: 715 W Elm Street, Arlington Heights, ILLINOIS 60004

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A AND MADE A PART HEREOF 03-30-214-019-0000 VOL 234 Aroberty of Cook County Clerk's Office



0429042312 Page: 3 of 3

UNO GA TOES CIPTUM EXHILITA OPY

Legal Description: Lot 19 in Block "D" in the Resubdivision of certain blocks and parts of blocks and vacated streets in R.A. Cepek's Arlington Ridge, being a Subdivision of that part of the West 1/2 (except the East 33 feet thereof) of the Northeast 1/4 and of the South 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 30, Township 42 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying North of the Northeasterly line of Northwest Highway, said Northeasterly line of Highway being 66 feet Northeasterly of and parallel to the Northeasterly line of Chicago and Northwestern Railroad Right of Way in Arlington Heights, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index #'s: 03-30-214-019-0000 Vol. 234

Property Address: 715 West Elm Street, Arlington Heights, Illinois

